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DEPARTMENTS AND PROGRAMS
A

• Accounting Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/business-management/accounting-minor/)
• American Studies Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/american-studies-major/)
• Anthropology Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/anthropology-archaeology/anthropology-major/)
• Anthropology Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/anthropology-archaeology/anthropology-minor/)
• Art Major, Art History Concentration (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/art-art-history/art-history-concentration/)
• Art Major, Dual Concentration (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/art-art-history/dual-concentration/)
• Art Major, Studio Art Concentration (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/art-art-history/studio-art-concentration/)
• Art Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/art-art-history/art-minor/)
• Arts Management & Entrepreneurship Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/arts-management-entrepreneurship-minor/)
• Asian Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/asian-studies-minor/)

B
• Biochemistry and Molecular Biology Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/biochemistry-molecular-biology-major/)
• Biology Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/biology/biology-major/)
• Biology Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/biology/biology-minor/)
• Black Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/black-studies-minor/)
• Business Management Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/business-management/business-management-

major/)
• Business Management Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/business-management/business-management-

minor/)

C
• Chemistry ACS-certified Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/chemistry/chemistry-acs-certified-major/)
• Chemistry Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/chemistry/chemistry-minor/)
• Chemistry Non-ACS certified Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/chemistry/chemistry-non-acs-certified-major/)
• Chesapeake Regional Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/chesapeake-regional-studies-minor/)
• Communication and Media Studies Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/communication-media-studies-major/)
• Communication and Media Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/communication-media-studies-minor/)
• Computer Science Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/mathematics-computer-science/computer-science-

major/)
• Computer Science Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/mathematics-computer-science/computer-science-

minor/)
• Creative Writing Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/english/creative-writing-minor/)

D
• Dance Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/theatre-dance/dance-minor/)
• Data Analytics Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/data-analytics-minor/)
• Data Science Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/mathematics-computer-science/data-science-major/)
• Data Science Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/mathematics-computer-science/data-science-minor/)

E
• Earth and Planetary Science Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/earth-planetary-science-minor/)
• Economics Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/economics/economics-major/)
• Economics Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/economics/economics-minor/)
• Education Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/education/education-studies-minor/)
• English Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/english/english-major/)
• English Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/english/english-minor/)
• Entrepreneurship Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/business-management/entrepreneurship-minor/)
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• Environmental Science Major (BS) (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/environmental-science-studies/environmental-
science-bs/)

• Environmental Studies Major (BA) (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/environmental-science-studies/environmental-
studies-ba/)

• Environmental Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/environmental-science-studies/environmental-
science-studies-minor/)

• Ethnomusicology Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/ethnomusicology-minor/)
• European Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/european-studies-minor/)

F
• Finance Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/business-management/finance-minor/)
• French Studies Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/world-languages-cultures/french-studies-major/)
• French Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/world-languages-cultures/french-studies-minor/)

G
• Gender Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/gender-studies-minor/)
• German Studies Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/world-languages-cultures/german-studies-major/)
• German Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/world-languages-cultures/german-studies-minor/)

H
• Hispanic Studies Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/world-languages-cultures/hispanic-studies-major/)
• Hispanic Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/world-languages-cultures/hispanic-studies-minor/)
• History Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/history/history-major/)
• History Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/history/history-minor/)
• Human Development Major (without Teacher Certification) (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/education/human-

development-major-without-teacher-certification/)
• Human Development Major (with Teacher Certification) (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/education/human-

development-major-teacher-certification/)
• Humanities Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/humanities-major/)

I
• Information Systems Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/information-systems-minor/)
• Intermediate Language Micro-credential (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/world-languages-cultures/intermediate-

language-micro-credential/)
• International Business Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/business-management/international-business-

minor/)
• International Economics Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/international-economics-minor/)
• International Literatures and Cultures Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/world-languages-cultures/

international-literatures-cultures-major/)
• International Studies Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/international-studies-major/)

J
• Journalism, Editing and Publishing Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/english/journalism-editing-publishing-

minor/)
• Justice, Law and Society Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/justice-law-society-minor/)

L
• Latin American Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/latin-american-studies-minor/)

M
• Marketing Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/business-management/marketing-minor/)
• Mathematics Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/mathematics-computer-science/mathematics-major/)
• Mathematics Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/mathematics-computer-science/mathematics-minor/)
• Medieval and Early Modern Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/medieval-early-modern-studies-minor/)
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• Museum, Field, and Community Education Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/museum-field-community-education-
minor/)

• Music Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/music/music-major/)
• Music Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/music/music-minor/)

N
• Near Eastern Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/near-eastern-studies-minor/)
• Neuroscience Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/neuroscience-major/)

P
• Peace and Conflict Studies Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/peace-conflict-studies-minor/)
• Philosophy Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/philosophy-religion/philosophy-major/)
• Philosophy Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/philosophy-religion/philosophy-minor/)
• Physics Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/physics/physics-major/)
• Physics Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/physics/physics-minor/)
• Political Science Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/political-science/political-science-major/)
• Political Science Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/political-science/political-science-minor/)
• Pre-Allied Health Program (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/professional-programs/pre-allied-health-program/)
• Pre-Engineering (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/professional-programs/pre-engineering/)
• Pre-Law Preparation (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/professional-programs/pre-law-preparation/)
• Pre-Nursing Program (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/professional-programs/pre-nursing/)
• Pre-Pharmacy Program (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/professional-programs/pre-pharmacy/)
• Pre-Veterinary Program (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/professional-programs/pre-veterinary-program/)
• Premedical Program (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/professional-programs/premedical-program/)
• Psychology (Experimental) Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/psychology/experimental-psychology-major/)
• Psychology Major, Behavioral Neuroscience Concentration (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/psychology/psychology-

behavioral-neuroscience-concentration-major/)
• Psychology Major, Clinical/Counseling Concentration (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/psychology/psychology-

clinical-counseling-concentration-major/)
• Psychology Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/psychology/psychology-minor/)
• Public Health Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/public-health-minor/)

R
• Religion Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/philosophy-religion/religion-minor/)

S
• Secondary Education Certification Program (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/education/secondary-education-

certification-program/)
• Social Welfare Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/interdisciplinary/social-welfare-minor/)
• Sociology Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/sociology/sociology-major/)
• Sociology Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/sociology/sociology-minor/)

T
• Theatre Major (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/theatre-dance/theatre-major/)
• Theatre Minor (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/theatre-dance/theatre-minor/)

W
• Wellness & Personal Development (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/wellness-personal-development/)

• Anthropology and Archaeology (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/anthropology-archaeology/)
• Art and Art History (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/art-art-history/)
• Biology (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/biology/)
• Business Management (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/business-management/)
• Chemistry (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/chemistry/)
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4  Departments and Programs

• Economics (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/economics/)
• Education (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/education/)
• English (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/english/)
• Environmental Studies & Science (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/environmental-science-studies/)
• History (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/history/)
• Mathematics and Computer Science (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/mathematics-computer-science/)
• Music (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/music/)
• Philosophy and Religion (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/philosophy-religion/)
• Physics (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/physics/)
• Political Science (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/political-science/)
• Psychology (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/psychology/)
• Sociology (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/sociology/)
• Theatre and Dance (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/theatre-dance/)
• World Languages and Cultures (https://catalog.washcoll.edu/catalog/departments-programs/world-languages-cultures/)
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